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Thiago Jose Souza Dos Santos 4140137779 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.20
Thiago Lima Camneiro 4140147549 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.20
Thiago Miranda De Farias 4140140511 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 120 0.40 0.60 6.00
Thiago Pinheiro De Moraes 4140043307 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.30 0.80 8.30
Thiago Silva Da Cruz 4140070185 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.80
Thiago Silva De Oliveira 4140142617 030 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 040 6.40
Thiago Souza De Morais 4140113670 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 040 0.20 6.20
Thiago Souza Rodrigues 4140002769 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.20 040 6.80
Thiago Vasconcelos Santos 4140013554 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.30 040 6.60
Thiago Vieira Brito 4140101779 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.50
Thiago Yury Dias Dos Santos 4140048913 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 1.00 140 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.20
Thiarlleson Santos De Sousa 4140020169 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.60
Thicianne Patricia Portela Ferreira 4140147539 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 140 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Thomazio Rocha Oliveira Lima 4140117220 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.20
Thyago Guthyelly Gomes Da Silva 4140143910 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 740
Thyago José De Castro Patello 4140003823 0.20 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 7.80
Thyago Silva Santos 4140139527 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 140 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.40
Tiago Barros Pimentel 4140037338 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 140 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.10
Tiago Camarao Martins Pinto 4140113727 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00
Tiago Denis Rodrigues Cangussu 4140004721 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.40 7.00
Tiago Dos Santos Bezerra 4140111579 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.00
Tiago Duarte Da Silva 4140052559 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.80 1.00 0.30 0.80 6.00
Tiago Fontes 4140003649 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.80 120 0.40 0.80 6.80

Tiago Fontes De Amorim 4140031484 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 140 0.30 0.60 7.20
Tiago Moreira Da Costa 4140106471 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.90
Tiago Oliveira Albuquerque 4140120121 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.60
Tiago Portela Chaves 4140065810 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.60
Tiago Silva De Oliveira 4140096767 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.40 740
Tiago Silva Santos 4140109777 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.20 6.10

Tiago Soares Pinto 4140001029 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 140 0.40 0.40 6.90
Timna Paula Queiroz Xavier 4140120645 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.00
Tomas Robson De Oliveira 4140032609 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.10 0.60 6.00
Tonni Quenned De Sousa Feitosa 4140053776 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 7.80
Trycia Ferreira Amaral Klautau 4140134489 030 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.30 0.80 6.10
Tulio De Moura Oliveira 4140000475 030 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 030 0.60 7.00
Tulio Diego De Almeida Monteiro 4140062323 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 140 0.30 0.40 6.50
Tdlio José Pereira De Souza 4140117983 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.70
Tilio Pereira Lima Perfeito 4140107359 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 140 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.10
Tyciane Vieira Lopes 4140043114 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.90
Udielen Aislane Cortez Forest Cruz 4140078421 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 140 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.60
Uilham Duani Zander 4140099097 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.20
Uliane Santos Brito 4140016193 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.40
Ulisses Nunes Da Silva 4140125893 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.20
Ulisses Zanelato Da Silva 4140119910 0.50 030 0.10 0.10 040 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.80 040 0.60 6.80
Uthant Vandre Nonato Moreira Lima Gongalves | 4140097698 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.10
Uzimael Pereira Da Cruz Lima 4140089937 0.20 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.80
Vagner Pereira Trindade 4140129390 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.80 0.30 0.40 6.00
Valdecir Furtado Da Costa 4140028985 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 040 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.60
Valdenilson Souza Santos 4140059480 0.10 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.00
Valdiane Gomes Paz 4140006019 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.60
Vialéria Farias Ferreira 4140012052 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.90
Valéria Ferreira Santa Rosa 4140135791 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.00 6.90
Valéria Lupo Batista 4140101124 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Valéria Moreira Da Silva 4140014316 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80
Valeria Noguchi Da Silva 4140076938 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.00
Valmir Caitano De Andrade Junior 4140056551 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.80 140 0.50 0.60 7.20
Valnei Alves Samuel 4140077753 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 140 0.40 1.00 6.60
Vanberg Silva 4140004541 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 8.00
Vanderson Dos Santos Oliveira 4140091648 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 140 0.50 0.40 6.80
Vanessa Aratjo Melo 4140139138 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.40 7.50
Vanessa Ferreira Xavier 4140065946 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 120 0.50 0.60 740
Vanessa Inés De Assungdo Melo 4140047451 030 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.80
Vanessa Mendes Vasco 4140093572 030 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.40 6.20
Vanessa Neves Costa 4140031300 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.60 1.00 7.00
Vanessa Prestes Pinto 4140030006 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.20 0.40 1.00 6.00
Vanessa Salomdo Gongalves 4140100713 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 140 0.60 0.80 6.10
Vianessa Vilaranda Torres Lazaro 4140060687 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.40
Verena Leitdo De Oliveira 4140117071 040 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 140 0.40 0.60 740
Veronica Silva Da Cruz 4140025618 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.20




